
【KYC Autumu Regatta 2019】

Class : WhiteSail

SERIES RACE

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUBSWAN42 馬場益弘 2 2.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 10.0 1 KYC

6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 1 1.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 10.0 2 KYC

6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 4 4.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 11.0 3 KYC

614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 9 9.0 3 3.0 21.5 4 新西

126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 9 9.0 7 7.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 22.0 5 KYC

KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 7 7.0 5.5 5.5 3 3.0 8 8.0 23.5 6 KYC

6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 5 5.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 9 9.0 24.0 7 KYC

4765 LIGHTNING X362S 天野利行 6 6.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 29.0 8 KYC

5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 8 8.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 6 6.0 30.0 9 KYC

5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 11 11.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 41.0 10 新西

2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 10 10.0 DNS 12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC 12.0 46.0 11 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type HOME
Total

Owner Race 1 Race 2
2019/10/5 2019/10/6

Race 3 Race 4



【KYC Autumu Regatta 2019】

Class:WhiteSail Race1 Start 2019/10/5 13:45:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal Pos DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED Home

1 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 14:40:05 0:55:05 32.56 0.8306 0:45:45 1 24 31.00 0.8168 0:45:00 KYC

2 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUBSWAN42 馬場益弘 14:37:00 0:52:00 42.41 0.9112 0:47:23 2 12 41.39 0.9034 0:46:59 KYC

3 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 14:48:22 1:03:22 28.58 0.7946 0:50:21 3 1 9 26.94 0.7791 0:49:22 新西

4 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 14:44:46 0:59:46 35.20 0.8533 0:51:00 5 1 16 32.71 0.8319 0:49:43 KYC

5 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 14:41:41 0:56:41 43.00 0.9157 0:51:54 6 1 1 22 38.28 0.8787 0:49:48 KYC

6 4765 LIGHTNING X362S 天野利行 14:50:36 1:05:36 29.65 0.8045 0:52:47 7 1 1 1 1 18 26.09 0.7707 0:50:33 KYC

7 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 14:48:20 1:03:20 29.00 0.7985 0:50:34 4 29.00 0.7985 0:50:34 KYC

8 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 14:49:13 1:04:13 32.00 0.8257 0:53:01 9 1 1 24 28.37 0.7926 0:50:54 KYC

9 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 14:51:38 1:06:38 28.58 0.7946 0:52:57 8 1 17 26.50 0.7748 0:51:38 KYC

10 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 14:57:56 1:12:56 31.00 0.8168 0:59:34 10 1 1 1 1 24 26.65 0.7763 0:56:37 KYC

11 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 15:19:44 1:34:44 24.57 0.7557 1:11:35 11 1 1 1 26 22.14 0.7306 1:09:13 新西

Class:WhiteSail Race2 Start 2019/10/5 15:40:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal Pos DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED Home

1 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUBSWAN42 馬場益弘 16:28:34 0:48:34 42.41 0.9112 0:44:15 1 12 41.39 0.9034 0:43:53 KYC

2 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 16:33:20 0:53:20 35.20 0.8533 0:45:31 3 1 16 32.71 0.8319 0:44:22 KYC

3 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 16:34:44 0:54:44 32.56 0.8306 0:45:28 2 24 31.00 0.8168 0:44:42 KYC

4 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 16:31:44 0:51:44 43.00 0.9157 0:47:22 6 1 1 22 38.28 0.8787 0:45:27 KYC

5.5 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 16:39:06 0:59:06 28.58 0.7946 0:46:58 5 1 9 26.94 0.7791 0:46:03 新西

5.5 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 16:37:40 0:57:40 29.00 0.7985 0:46:03 4 29.00 0.7985 0:46:03 KYC

7 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 16:40:31 1:00:31 28.58 0.7946 0:48:05 7 1 17 26.50 0.7748 0:46:53 KYC

8 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 16:39:13 0:59:13 32.00 0.8257 0:48:54 8 1 1 24 28.37 0.7926 0:46:56 KYC

9 4765 LIGHTNING X362S 天野利行 16:41:01 1:01:01 29.65 0.8045 0:49:05 9 1 1 1 1 18 26.09 0.7707 0:47:02 KYC

10 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 17:02:16 1:22:16 24.57 0.7557 1:02:10 10 1 1 1 26 22.14 0.7306 1:00:06 新西

DNS 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 ####### 31.00 0.8168 ####### 1 1 1 1 24 26.65 0.7763 ######### KYC



【KYC Autumu Regatta 2019】

Class:WhiteSail Race3 Start 2019/10/6 10:30:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal Pos DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED Home

1 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 11:16:37 0:46:37 35.20 0.8533 0:39:47 3 1 16 32.71 0.8319 0:38:47 KYC

2 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUBSWAN42 馬場益弘 11:12:59 0:42:59 42.41 0.9112 0:39:10 1 12 41.39 0.9034 0:38:50 KYC

3 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 11:19:22 0:49:22 29.00 0.7985 0:39:25 2 29.00 0.7985 0:39:25 KYC

4 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 11:19:16 0:49:16 32.56 0.8306 0:40:55 4 24 31.00 0.8168 0:40:14 KYC

5 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 11:22:27 0:52:27 28.58 0.7946 0:41:41 5 1 17 26.50 0.7748 0:40:38 KYC

6 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 11:16:46 0:46:46 43.00 0.9157 0:42:49 6 1 1 22 38.28 0.8787 0:41:06 KYC

7 4765 LIGHTNING X362S 天野利行 11:23:33 0:53:33 29.65 0.8045 0:43:05 8 1 1 1 1 18 26.09 0.7707 0:41:16 KYC

8 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 11:22:39 0:52:39 32.00 0.8257 0:43:28 9 1 1 24 28.37 0.7926 0:41:44 KYC

9 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 11:24:13 0:54:13 28.58 0.7946 0:43:05 7 1 9 26.94 0.7791 0:42:14 新西

10 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 11:30:37 1:00:37 24.57 0.7557 0:45:48 10 1 1 1 26 22.14 0.7306 0:44:17 新西

DNC 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 ####### 31.00 0.8168 ####### 1 1 1 1 24 26.65 0.7763 ######### KYC

Class:WhiteSail Race4 Start 2019/10/6 12:50:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal Pos DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED Home

1 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:48:55 0:58:55 28.58 0.7946 0:46:49 2 1 17 26.50 0.7748 0:45:39 KYC

2 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 13:46:12 0:56:12 32.56 0.8306 0:46:41 1 24 31.00 0.8168 0:45:54 KYC

3 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 13:49:46 0:59:46 28.58 0.7946 0:47:29 3 1 9 26.94 0.7791 0:46:34 新西

4 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:46:03 0:56:03 35.20 0.8533 0:47:50 4 1 16 32.71 0.8319 0:46:38 KYC

5 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUBSWAN42 馬場益弘 13:42:41 0:52:41 42.41 0.9112 0:48:00 5 12 41.39 0.9034 0:47:36 KYC

6 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 13:50:46 1:00:46 32.00 0.8257 0:50:11 6 1 1 24 28.37 0.7926 0:48:10 KYC

7 4765 LIGHTNING X362S 天野利行 13:53:56 1:03:56 29.65 0.8045 0:51:26 8 1 1 1 1 18 26.09 0.7707 0:49:16 KYC

8 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:52:58 1:02:58 29.00 0.7985 0:50:17 7 29.00 0.7985 0:50:17 KYC

9 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 13:47:21 0:57:21 43.00 0.9157 0:52:31 9 1 1 22 38.28 0.8787 0:50:24 KYC

10 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 14:02:27 1:12:27 24.57 0.7557 0:54:45 10 1 1 1 26 22.14 0.7306 0:52:56 新西

DNC 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 ####### 31.00 0.8168 ####### 1 1 1 1 24 26.65 0.7763 ######### KYC
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